Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Evans - (883717) - A.N.T. Swimming Club Of Somerset - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:48.13
4:48.68
4:51.62
4:51.62
4:53.52
5:02.15
5:17.50
5:18.76

7:05.69

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:51.62
4:51.62
4:48.13
4:48.68
4:53.52
5:02.15
5:17.50
5:18.76

7:05.69

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

517
514
498
498
489
448
386
382
160

WA Pts

498
498
517
514
489
448
386
382
160

Round

Round

F

Date

07/12/19
27/10/18
12/06/21
12/06/21
16/12/17
28/10/117
11/02/17
18/12/16
18/11/14

Date

12/06/21
12/06/21
07/12/19
27/10/18
16/12/17
28/10/17
11/02/17
18/12/16
18/11/14

Meet
CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet
City of Bristol Early Bird
City of Bristol
City of Bristol

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet

Somerset County Championships 2017
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Backwell Club Championships

Meet

City of Bristol

City of Bristol

CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet
City of Bristol Early Bird

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet

Somerset County Championships 2017
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Backwell Club Championships

Venue

Hengrove
Hengrove LC
Hengrove
Hengrove
Hengrove Park LC
Bristol

Millfield

Bristol

Backwell

Venue

Hengrove
Hengrove
Hengrove
Hengrove LC
Hengrove Park LC
Bristol

Millfield

Bristol

Backwell

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 3

0

0
Co Bristol 2
Keynsham 3
Backwell 2
Co Bristol 3
Backwell 4

Club Swam Under Level

0

0
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
Keynsham 3
Backwell 2
Co Bristol 3
Backwell 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



