Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Evans - (883717) - A.N.T. Swimming Club Of Somerset - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:48.13	517	F	07/12/19	CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Bristol	3
4:48.68	514	F	27/10/18	City of Bristol Early Bird	Hengrove LC	Co Bristol	3
4:51.62	498	F	12/06/21	City of Bristol	Hengrove		0
4:51.62	498	F	12/06/21	City of Bristol	Hengrove		0
4:53.52	489	F	16/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Co Bristol	2
5:02.15	448	F	28/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Keynsham	3
5:17.50	386	F	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Backwell	2
5:18.76	382	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Co Bristol	3
7:05.69	160	F	18/11/14	Backwell Club Championships	Backwell	Backwell	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:51.62	498	F	12/06/21	City of Bristol	Hengrove		0
4:51.62	498	F	12/06/21	City of Bristol	Hengrove		0
4:48.13	517	F	07/12/19	CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Bristol	3
4:48.68	514	F	27/10/18	City of Bristol Early Bird	Hengrove LC	Co Bristol	3
4:53.52	489	F	16/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Co Bristol	2
5:02.15	448	F	28/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Keynsham	3
5:17.50	386	F	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Backwell	2
5:18.76	382	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Co Bristol	3
7:05.69	160	F	18/11/14	Backwell Club Championships	Backwell	Backwell	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS